

Tabulation of Tender 6817  
Grading  
PR 305  
At Rat River  
(Municipality of Richot)

				ArmCon Ltd.		Diamond Ready Mix Concrete Ltd.		Dirt Pro Inc.		Fast Brothers Ltd.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	32,486.63	32,486.63	25,000.00	25,000.00	85,000.00	85,000.00	15,500.00	15,500.00
103	Traffic Control Level III (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	34,831.24	34,831.24	55,000.00	55,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
834	Stripping Slopes (Modified) (Measured in Stations)	Other	7.2	690.00	4,968.00	2,000.00	14,400.00	3,000.00	21,600.00	4,200.00	30,240.00
161	Bench Cut (Modified) (Measured in Stations)	Other	7.2	2,886.46	20,782.51	3,000.00	21,600.00	4,000.00	28,800.00	5,600.00	40,320.00
135	Placing Culverts, Group A (Modified)	Meter	24	258.10	6,194.40	200.00	4,800.00	175.00	4,200.00	250.00	6,000.00
800	Slope Fill (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	70500	9.33	657,765.00	9.50	669,750.00	7.00	493,500.00	11.00	775,500.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	1100	3.54	3,894.00	2.00	2,200.00	3.00	3,300.00	2.50	2,750.00
815	Crushed Rock 150mm Minus (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	700	52.79	36,953.00	40.00	28,000.00	38.00	26,600.00	44.00	30,800.00
270	Granular Fill (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	4400	16.40	72,160.00	18.00	79,200.00	20.00	88,000.00	29.00	127,600.00
305	Shoulder Preparation Type II (Modified) (Measured in Stations)	Other	7.2	1,298.00	9,345.60	1,500.00	10,800.00	950.00	6,840.00	2,100.00	15,120.00
980	Granular Base Course, Class A Shoulders (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	1410	23.75	33,487.50	22.00	31,020.00	22.50	31,725.00	30.00	42,300.00
315	Binder Material (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	141	1.18	166.38	22.00	3,102.00	10.00	1,410.00	1.00	141.00
522	Seeding (Modified) (Measured in Hectares)	Other	3.5	1,416.00	4,956.00	1,000.00	3,500.00	1,750.00	6,125.00	1,100.00	3,850.00
213	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350mm (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	150	59.90	8,985.00	50.00	7,500.00	50.00	7,500.00	58.00	8,700.00
1281	Supply and Install Erosion Control Blanket Class 1, Type Urban Biodegradable (Modified)	Square Meter	35000	2.27	79,450.00	3.00	105,000.00	2.40	84,000.00	1.85	64,750.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator, Track Mounted (Min Gr 9)	Hour	50	153.40	7,670.00	160.00	8,000.00	130.00	6,500.00	140.00	7,000.00
<b>Item Price Total</b>					1,014,095.26		1,068,872.00		910,100.00		1,174,571.00

Tabulation of Tender 6817  
Grading  
PR 305  
At Rat River  
(Municipality of Richot)

				Friesen Hauling & Excavating		H. Baudry Construction (1980) Ltd.		Hugh Munro Construction		Hy-Way Construction Inc	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	83,000.00	83,000.00	85,000.00	85,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
103	Traffic Control Level III (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	20,000.00	20,000.00	17,500.00	17,500.00	22,000.00	22,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
834	Stripping Slopes (Modified) (Measured in Stations)	Other	7.2	1,200.00	8,640.00	950.00	6,840.00	470.00	3,384.00	1,000.00	7,200.00
161	Bench Cut (Modified) (Measured in Stations)	Other	7.2	2,500.00	18,000.00	950.00	6,840.00	750.00	5,400.00	1,500.00	10,800.00
135	Placing Culverts, Group A (Modified)	Meter	24	250.00	6,000.00	329.00	7,896.00	200.00	4,800.00	200.00	4,800.00
800	Slope Fill (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	70500	8.40	592,200.00	13.79	972,195.00	7.50	528,750.00	7.75	546,375.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	1100	4.00	4,400.00	3.97	4,367.00	4.00	4,400.00	2.75	3,025.00
815	Crushed Rock 150mm Minus (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	700	37.00	25,900.00	40.19	28,133.00	44.00	30,800.00	35.00	24,500.00
270	Granular Fill (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	4400	27.00	118,800.00	22.97	101,068.00	29.50	129,800.00	14.50	63,800.00
305	Shoulder Preparation Type II (Modified) (Measured in Stations)	Other	7.2	1,150.00	8,280.00	1,375.00	9,900.00	690.00	4,968.00	1,250.00	9,000.00
980	Granular Base Course, Class A Shoulders (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	1410	28.80	40,608.00	25.92	36,547.20	35.00	49,350.00	19.50	27,495.00
315	Binder Material (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	141	1.00	141.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1.00	141.00
522	Seeding (Modified) (Measured in Hectares)	Other	3.5	1,750.00	6,125.00	1,750.00	6,125.00	1,100.00	3,850.00	630.00	2,205.00
213	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350mm (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	150	50.35	7,552.50	47.93	7,189.50	80.00	12,000.00	35.00	5,250.00
1281	Supply and Install Erosion Control Blanket Class 1, Type Urban Biodegradable (Modified)	Square Meter	35000	3.00	105,000.00	3.77	131,950.00	3.50	122,500.00	2.75	96,250.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator, Track Mounted (Min Gr 9)	Hour	50	190.00	9,500.00	197.00	9,850.00	160.00	8,000.00	140.00	7,000.00
<b>Item Price Total</b>					1,054,146.50		1,431,400.70		938,002.00		827,841.00

Tabulation of Tender 6817  
Grading  
PR 305  
At Rat River  
(Municipality of Richot)

				L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd.		Tri-Core Projects Ltd.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	90,560.00	90,560.00	45,000.00	45,000.00
103	Traffic Control Level III (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	40,150.00	40,150.00	35,700.00	35,700.00
834	Stripping Slopes (Modified) (Measured in Stations)	Other	7.2	1,223.00	8,805.60	2,550.00	18,360.00
161	Bench Cut (Modified) (Measured in Stations)	Other	7.2	550.00	3,960.00	2,200.00	15,840.00
135	Placing Culverts, Group A (Modified)	Meter	24	323.00	7,752.00	150.00	3,600.00
800	Slope Fill (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	70500	5.85	412,425.00	7.50	528,750.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	1100	3.30	3,630.00	2.00	2,200.00
815	Crushed Rock 150mm Minus (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	700	33.57	23,499.00	42.00	29,400.00
270	Granular Fill (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	4400	42.12	185,328.00	35.00	154,000.00
305	Shoulder Preparation Type II (Modified) (Measured in Stations)	Other	7.2	611.00	4,399.20	140.00	1,008.00
980	Granular Base Course, Class A Shoulders (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	1410	30.17	42,539.70	35.00	49,350.00
315	Binder Material (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	141	1.00	141.00	1.00	141.00
522	Seeding (Modified) (Measured in Hectares)	Other	3.5	550.00	1,925.00	580.00	2,030.00
213	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350mm (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	150	47.00	7,050.00	51.00	7,650.00
1281	Supply and Install Erosion Control Blanket Class 1, Type Urban Biodegradable (Modified)	Square Meter	35000	2.78	97,300.00	3.00	105,000.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator, Track Mounted (Min Gr 9)	Hour	50	190.00	9,500.00	155.00	7,750.00
<b>Item Price Total</b>					938,964.50		1,005,779.00